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INGLES1C INGLES 030/000         /         /         /         /         /         /00A0.00 19S 000 371 0

19SFK0A TUTORIAS EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000         /         /         /         / 09001000/D 03         /01A1.00 19S 000 370 0

ACF0901C CALCULO DIFERENCIAL MAGALLON PULIDO 030/000 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 04 11001200/D 02         /01A5.00 19S 016 117 0

19SFK0B TUTORIAS ALFREDO OROPEZA 028/000         /         /         /         / 09001000/D 04         /01B1.00 19S 000 370 0

19SFK0C TUTORIAS UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000         /         /         / 12001300/D 02         /         /01C1.00 19S 000 370 0

ACF0902C CÁLCULO INTEGRAL IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 11001200/D 01 11001200/D 01 11001200/D 01 11001200/D 01 11001200/D 01         /02A5.00 19S 016 007 0

ACD0908C DESARR SUSTEN JUAN CARLOS GUTI 030/000 09001000/D 01 09001000/D 01 09001000/D 01 09001000/D 01 09001000/D 01         /02A5.00 19S 004 126 0

AEC1053A PROB Y ESTADÍSTICA ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 028/000 07000800/D 01 07000800/D 01 07000800/D 01 07000800/D 01         /         /02A4.00 19S 030 123 0

AEC1018A ECONOMÍA MARTIN CORONA SA 028/000 13001400/D 01 12001300/D 01         / 10001100/D 01 12001300/D 01         /02A4.00 19S 001 132 0

INQ1006A ANÁLISIS R NAL UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000 12001300/D 01         / 12001300/D 01         / 10001100/D 01         /02A3.00 19S 020 131 0

INF1016A HIG Y SEG IND EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01 08000900/D 01         /02A5.00 19S 004 129 0

INR1017A ING DE SISTEMAS RAUL FLORES GARC 028/000 10001100/D 01 10001100/D 01 10001100/D 01         /         /         /02A3.00 19S 007 128 0

ACD0908D DESARR SUSTEN JUAN CARLOS GUTI 030/000 08000900/D 02 08000900/D 02 08000900/D 02 08000900/D 02 08000900/D 02         /02B5.00 19S 004 126 0

ACF0902D CÁLCULO INTEGRAL J. DOLORES GARCI 030/000 11001200/D 02 12001300/D 02 11001200/D 02 11001200/D 02 12001300/D 02         /02B5.00 19S 016 007 0

AEC1018B ECONOMÍA MARTIN CORONA SA 028/000 12001300/D 02 11001200/D 02 12001300/D 02         / 11001200/Q 10         /02B4.00 19S 001 132 0

AEC1053B PROB Y ESTADÍSTICA ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 028/000 10001100/D 02 10001100/D 02 10001100/D 02         / 10001100/D 02         /02B4.00 19S 030 123 0

INF1016B HIG Y SEG IND EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000 07000800/D 02 07000800/D 02 07000800/D 02 07000800/D 02 07000800/D 02         /02B5.00 19S 004 129 0

INQ1006B ANÁLISIS R NAL UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02 09001000/D 02         /         /         /02B3.00 19S 020 131 0

INR1017B ING DE SISTEMAS RAUL FLORES GARC 028/000         /         /         / 09001100/D 02 09001000/D 02         /02B3.00 19S 007 128 0

ACD0908E DESARR SUSTEN MARTÍNEZ AGUILER 030/000 07000800/D 08 07000800/D 08 07000800/D 08 07000800/D 08 07000800/D 08         /02C5.00 19S 004 126 0

ACF0902E CÁLCULO INTEGRAL GUILLEN ESPINOZA 030/000 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08 11001200/D 08         /02C5.00 19S 016 007 0

AEC1018C ECONOMÍA MARTIN CORONA SA 028/000 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08 10001100/D 08         / 10001100/D 08         /02C4.00 19S 001 132 0

AEC1053C PROB Y ESTADÍSTICA ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 028/000 09001000/D 08 09001000/D 08         / 08000900/D 08 08000900/D 08         /02C4.00 19S 030 123 0

INF1016C HIG Y SEG IND EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000 12001300/D 08 12001300/D 08 12001300/D 08 10001100/D 08 12001300/D 08         /02C5.00 19S 004 129 0

INQ1006C ANÁLISIS R NAL UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000         / 08000900/D 08         / 09001000/D 08 09001000/D 08         /02C3.00 19S 020 131 0

INR1017C ING DE SISTEMAS RAUL FLORES GARC 028/000 08000900/D 08         / 08001000/D 08         /         /         /02C3.00 19S 007 128 0

INJ1011A EST DEL TRAB I MARTIN HURTADO A 025/000 10001100/Q 09 10001100/Q 09 10001100/Q 09 10001100/Q 09 12001400/F 02         /03A6.00 19S 022 089 0

AEF1024A EST INFEREN I ANDRES LOPEZ VAL 025/000 14001500/D 01 13001400/D 01 14001500/D 03 13001400/D 03 13001400/D 01         /03A5.00 19S 012 053 0

ACF0904C CALC VECTORIAL MAGALLON PULIDO 000/000 12001300/J 05 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06 12001300/J 06         /03BACF0904B 5.00 19S 006 052 0

AEC1037A ING ECONÓMICA GLORIA PEÑA RAMO 028/000 10001100/D 03 10001100/D 03 10001100/C 04 10001100/C 04         /         /04A4.00 19S 019 095 0

ACF0903A ALGEBRA LINEAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/000 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03 08000900/D 03         /04A5.00 19S 011 006 0

AEF1025A EST INFEREN II ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 028/000 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03 07000800/D 03         /04A5.00 19S 002 021 0

INC1013A FÍSICA IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 12001300/D 03 12001300/D 03 12001300/D 03 12001300/D 03         /         /04A4.00 19S 021 108 0

INC1023A PROC DE FABRIC RAUL FLORES GARC 028/000 11001200/D 03 11001200/D 03 11001200/D 03 11001200/D 03         /         /04A4.00 19S 004 093 0

INR1003A ADMON DE PROY JUAN LUIS HERNÁN 025/000 13001400/D 03         / 13001400/D 03         / 11001200/D 03         /04A3.00 19S 035 093 0

ACF0903B ALGEBRA LINEAL JUAN CARLOS CANE 030/000 13001400/D 04 12001300/D 04 12001300/D 04 12001300/D 04 12001300/D 04         /04B5.00 19S 011 006 0
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AEC1037B ING ECONÓMICA GLORIA PEÑA RAMO 028/000 09001000/D 04 09001000/D 04 09001000/C 04 09001000/C 04         /         /04B4.00 19S 019 095 0

AEF1025B EST INFEREN II ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 028/000 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04 08000900/D 04         /04B5.00 19S 002 021 0

INC1013B FÍSICA IGNACIO OROPEZA 030/000 10001100/D 04 10001100/D 04 10001100/D 04 10001100/D 03 10001100/D 04         /04B4.00 19S 021 108 0

INC1023B PROC DE FABRIC RAUL FLORES GARC 028/000 07000800/D 04 07000800/D 04 07000800/D 04 07000800/D 04         /         /04B4.00 19S 004 093 0

INC1013C FÍSICA ANDRÉS DOMINGO V 015/000 10001100/Q 10 10001100/Q 10 10001100/Q 10 10001100/Q 10 10001100/Q 10         /04C4.00 19S 021 108 0

INJ1012A EST DEL TRAB II MARTIN HURTADO A 028/000 09001000/E 01 09001000/E 01 09001000/F 02 09001000/E 01 09001100/E 01         /05A6.00 19S 013 010 0

INJ1012B EST DEL TRAB II MARTIN HURTADO A 028/000 11001300/F 02 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01 11001200/E 01         /05B6.00 19S 013 010 0

INC1026A REL INDUSTRIAL JUAN CARLOS BARR 028/000 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01 08000900/E 01         /         /06A4.00 19S 008 080 0

INC1019A INV DE OP II VICENTE CAMPOS C 028/000 09001000/D 03 09001000/C 04 09001000/E 01 09001000/D 03         /         /06A4.00 19S 004 001 0

INC1002A ADMON DE OP II JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 07000800/E 01 07000800/E 01 07000800/E 01 07000800/E 01         /         /06A4.00 19S 017 081 0

CPJ1605A TOP CALIDAD JUAN CARLOS GUTI 028/000 10001200/Q 12 11001200/Q 11 11001200/Q 11 11001200/Q 12 11001200/Q 11         /06A6.00 19SB 001 011 0

INC1021A PLAN FINACIERA ALFREDO OROPEZA 028/000 12001300/D 04 12001300/E 01 12001300/E 01 12001300/E 01         /         /06A4.00 19S 014 082 0

INC1015A GEST SIST D CAL RAUL FLORES GARC 025/000 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01 13001400/E 01         /         /06A4.00 19S 003 071 0

CDF-1605A NEGOC. AGROP. JOEL GUERRA  PIZ 015/000 12001300/Q 09 12001300/Q 09 12001300/Q 10 12001300/Q 10         /         /06ACDC-1605A 5.00 19SC 000 005 0

ACA0909I TALLER DE INV I ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000         / 10001100/E 01 10001100/E 01 10001100/E 01 10001100/D 03         /06A4.00 19S 002 071 0

INC1021B PLAN FINACIERA ALFREDO OROPEZA 028/000 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02 07000800/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 014 082 0

INC1026B REL INDUSTRIAL JUAN CARLOS BARR 028/000 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02 09001000/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 008 080 0

INC1019B INV DE OP II VICENTE CAMPOS C 028/000 10001100/E 02 10001100/C 04 10001100/E 02 10001100/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 004 001 0

INC1002B ADMON DE OP II JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 11001200/E 02 11001200/E 02 11001200/E 02 11001200/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 017 081 0

INC1015B GEST SIST D CAL JUAN CARLOS BARR 025/000 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02 12001300/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 003 071 0

CPJ1605B TOP CALIDAD JUAN CARLOS GUTI 028/000 13001400/E 02 13001400/E 02 13001400/C 07 13001400/C 07 12001400/E 02         /06B6.00 19SB 001 011 0

ACA0909J TALLER DE INV I ARTURO GUZMAN RU 030/000 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02 08000900/E 02         /         /06B4.00 19S 002 071 0

DEJ1301 PROP INTELECTUAL ALEJANDRO CESAR 010/000 13001400/E 03 13001400/Q 11 13001400/Q 11 13001400/E 03 15001700/E 03         /08ACDJ-1604A 6.00 19SA 000 001 0

AED1030A FORM EVAL PROY VICENTE CAMPOS C 028/000 12001300/E 03 12001300/E 03 12001300/E 03 12001300/E 03 10001100/E 03         /08A5.00 19S 003 005 0

CPF1602A SIST. GEST. INTGRAL UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000 10001100/E 03 10001100/E 03 10001100/E 03 10001100/E 03 11001200/E 03         /08A5.00 19SB 000 050 0

INH1020A LOG Y CAD SUMIN EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03 09001000/E 03         /         /08A4.00 19S 000 066 0

CPL1604A SIX SIGMA JUAN LUIS HERNÁN 028/000 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 11001200/E 03 12001300/E 03         /08A5.00 19SB 000 044 0

CPF1606A MANUF AVANZ MARTÍNEZ AGUILER 028/000 08000900/E 03         / 08000900/E 03 08000900/E 03 08001000/E 03         /08A5.00 19SB 000 052 0

CDF-1601 REGLAS D OPERC. ALEJANDRO CESAR 015/000 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 15001600/D 03 17001800/D 03         /08ACDF-1601A 5.00 19SC 000 006 0

CDF-1602 ING. FINANC. ALEJANDRO RAMÍRE 020/000 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 18001900/D 03 14001500/D 04         /08ACDF-1602A 5.00 19SC 000 006 0

CDJ-1603 MERCTNA INTERN. CUAUHTEMOC 015/000 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 17001800/D 03 12001400/E 01         /08ACDJ-1603A 6.00 19SC 000 006 0

19SFK2 SERVICIO SOCIAL CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08A10.0 19S 000 020 0

19SFK2 SERVICIO SOCIAL 000/000         /         /         /         /         /         /08B10.0 19S 000 020 0

AED1030B FORM EVAL PROY VICENTE CAMPOS C 028/000 13001400/E 04 13001400/E 04 11001200/E 04 13001400/E 04 11001200/E 04         /08B5.00 19S 003 005 0

INH1020B LOG Y CAD SUMIN EDUARDO POO CHAV 028/000 11001200/E 04 10001100/E 04 10001100/E 04 12001300/E 04         /         /08B4.00 19S 000 066 0

CPL1604B SIX SIGMA JUAN LUIS HERNÁN 028/000 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04 12001300/E 04 10001100/E 04 09001000/E 04         /08B5.00 19SB 000 044 0

CPF1606B MANUF AVANZ MARTÍNEZ AGUILER 028/000 09001100/E 04         / 09001000/E 04 09001000/E 04 10001100/E 04         /08B5.00 19SB 000 052 0

CPF1602B SIST. GEST. INTGRAL UBERTINO GERARDO 028/000 08000900/E 04 11001200/E 04 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04 08000900/E 04         /08B5.00 19SB 000 050 0
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19SFK1A RESIDENCIAS CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 19S 000 030 0


